DERBY 1ST GO - 39 ENTRIES - $2,662 PAYOUT

Draw

Rider Name

Owner

Horse Name

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

1st Go
Iime

Division

Placing

Payout

11

KAYDI ANDERSON

KAYDI ANDERSON

EASILY A GOLD COIN

GUYS GOLD COIN x EASILY AN EYE OPENER
(MR EYE OPENER)
2017 GELDING

14.323

1D

$639

31

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

REPAINTABULL

BULLSEYE BULLION x REPETE FAME
(DASH TA FAME)
2017 GELDING

14.327

1D

$479

33

TAYLOR HARTUNG

TAYLOR HARTUNG

TS SHAKE EM TEDI

FRENCHMANS SHAKE EM x CONTESSA BULLION
(BULLY BULLION)
2017 MARE

14.445

1D

$319

38

KARA THELL

KARA THELL

DONT WORRY | GOT YOU

IVORY JAMES x KING PEPPYS PUNKIN
(PEPPYS VINEYARD)
2020 GELDING

14.457

1D

$160

34

PATTI HOVLAND

PATTI HOVLAND

MANORS SWEET STING

FEEL THE STING x MANORS LADY JET
(MANORS NICK BAR)
2019 GELDING

14.463

1D

36

FONDA MELBY

RYAN & FONDA MELBY

RF BUGIN FOR COOKIES

FAMOUS BUGS x FROSTED COOKIES
(PC LAUGHING SUNDUST)
2018 MARE

14.484

1D

32

HEIDI GUNDERSON

SHANNON KULSETH

LUCKY BLAZE

LUCKY WONDER HORSE x BLAZE OF ORION
(RONAS RYON)
2019 MARE

14.498

1D

13

ASHLEY CLARKE

ASHLEY CLARKE

LEADER OF THE A TEAM

FLYNFAST FIRST CLASS x RS PRECIOUS STONE
(DONTTOUCHTHETHROTLE)
2018 MARE

14.569

1D

35

TERRA KIND

TERRA KIND

FRENCH SLICK PIE

SLICK BY DESIGN x FRENCHMANS CHICI BUG
(FRENCHMANS MERCEDES)
2019 GELDING

14.57

1D

37

MADELYN RIVARD

MADELYN RIVARD

STREAK OF FROSTNFAME

A DASH TA STREAK x WILYS LIL SUNFROST
(ORPHAN BEAR)
2018 MARE

14.643

1D

10

25

SARAH BROWN

SARAH BROWN

GESSICA WABBIT

FAMOUS BUGS x THR FWENCHMNS WABBIT
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2019 MARE

14.756

1D

11

27

SOPHIA HILLMANN

JOEL & KELLY JO
HILLMANN

TC SAME AS FAME

JLSIROCCO X IL VOLO
(POWER STORM)
2018 MARE

14.777

1D

12

MARISSA WALLACE

MARTY KRUEGER

A BLUE COYOTE

LO BLO x COYOTES BLACK CHICK
(COYOTE COLONEL)
2017 MARE

14.882

2D

$426

30

RACHEL ARENDS

RACHEL ARENDS

CHARMING BY DESIGN

SLICK BY DESIGN x CHARMING FRENCH NOTE
(PC FRENCHMANS MARK)
2019 GELDING

14.895

2D

$319

20

STEPHANIE KLEIDON

STEPHANIE KLEIDON

UP THE ANTE GUY

ANTE UP GUY x WATCHADYNAMITE HAIDA
(LITTLE HAIDAS LENA)
2017 GELDING

14.905

2D

$213

17

TERRI WELCH

TERRI WELCH

MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC

TRAFFIC GUY x BUGGEN FOR CASH
(DASH FOR PERKS)
2019 MARE

14.924

2D

$106

24

NICOLE VANWELL

NICOLE VANWELL

SLICK VELVET KAT

SLICK BY DESIGN x OUR BLUE VELVET
(PERKS ALIVE)
2019 MARE

14.992

2D

23

MORGAN ANDERSON

MORGAN ANDERSON

SO EZ ON THE EYES

FRENCHMANS CHICO x BIRDIE 123
(TRES SEIS)
2019 GELDING

15.014

2D

12

KATIE TRAUT

KATIE TRAUT

WPH FIREN TA FAME

DASH TA FAME x AQUIRE A FIRE
(FIREWATER FLIT)
2019 MARE

15.034

2D

MORGAN REED

MORGAN REED

HOT GIRL ON FIRE

FIRE ON BUG x CM NICKS WIRED CASH
(DOX WIRED LENA)
2017 MARE

15.047

2D

RACHEL ARENDS

ALEE FEIST

PASSUM NACHOS

MORE NACHOS x INCLINDA
(BLUSHING BUG)
2018 MARE

15.061

2D

39

MYLEE TRIMBLE

SHANON TRIMBLE

AO DOUBLE DOWN GUY

GUYS FIRST DOWN FAME x EASYS FIRST DOWN
(BURRS FIRST DOWN)
2017 GELDING

15.08

2D

10

26

RACHEL DURA

RACHEL DURA

FAMESFRENCH ALISON

FAMES FRENCH RYAN x MS KID DEE DIAL
(KIDDIN N STREAKIN)
2017 MARE

15.169

2D

11

18

SAMANTHA GLEITER

SAMANTHA GLEITER

STEALIN THE JUDGE

JUDGES POP N KERNAL x TEJONS LIL LENA
(TEJONS JAGUAR)
2018 G

15.243

2D

12

15

SARAH ANN
SHANAHAN

SARAH ANN SHANAHAN

LLP MISS JESS

STREAKIN AGAIN x RENEGADE PILOT
(MR PILOTO)
2018 MARE

15.406

2D

13

10

JOSIE JOHNSON

JOSIE JOHNSON

TR TRUMP THAT

DASH EASY FIREWATER x SEVENS BLAZIN LENA
(BLAZIN JETOLENA)
2019 GELDING

15.446

2D

14

14

SHAWNDETTE
CLEMENS-PARR

SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS

MEDORA KRYPTONITE

ROPE WITH SPEED x RECKLESS SMITH ANGEL
(RECKLESS GUY)
2018 GELDING

15.534

2D

15




28

KELLY TERRYLL

KELLY TERRYLL

SLICK LUNA LENA

SLICK BY DESIGN x WIMPS ZENOLENA
(WIMPS KING BUCK)
2019 MARE

15.565

2D

16

29

MICHELLE KANTOR

MICHELLE KANTOR

X MARKS THE ROC

JL SIROCCO x ML BODACIOUS TWISTER
(PC FRENCHMANS MARK)
2018 GELDING

15.815

2D

17

SHELBY HAGENE

SHELBY HAGENE

ROYALS LEGACY BAR

MANORS NICK BAR x HOLD YOUR GROUND
(SUNUP GUN)
2018 GELDING

15.869

2D

18

22

MELISSA WILLIAMS

MELISSA WILLIAMS

SIXY FRENCH FLING

ANTE UP GUY x CRYSTAL SIX FLING
(A STREAK OF FLING)
2019 MARE

16.455

2D

19

DANELLE KIMERY

DANELLE KIMERY

LEAVING ONA JET PLANE

FLY THE RED EYE x DRAGONDENS SPANISH ROSE
(SPANISH ARRAY)
2019 GELDING

914.193

SOPHIA HILLMANN

JOEL & KELLY JO
HILLMANN

NOTORIOUS CAT

FANTASTIC CAT x DAWNS BETTY REY
(DUAL REY)
2017 GELDING

914.937

16

CALLIE WILLIE

OLIVIA ABT

ARC PISTOLPACKNREYX

T REYX x SWEET LIL CD PISTOL
(PLAYGUN)
2019 MARE

914.993

21

SHELBY SALOKAR

SHELBY SALOKAR

HALO EFFECT

TUFF NUFF GUY x TOPPERS MAGNUM RAVEN
(TOPPERS MAGNUM)
2018 MARE

915.027

19

KARI DEMARAIS

KARI DEMARAIS

FLASHIN MY SADIES

SADIES BORNTOPERFORM x BARBS MARTINI
(FIRST MOONFLASH)
2018 MARE

915.265

SONI MORTENSON

SONI MORTENSON

DUSTY FLING

A STREAK OF FLING x DOCS DASHEN ROCKET
(BULLDASHUS)
2017 GELDING

915.517

SARA STEINER

SARA STEINER

CHOCOTECH

TECHNICOLOURS x TALENT EASY WIN
(WEEKEND TALENT)
2019 GELDING

915.669

TUCKER VARPNESS

SHAWN AND CASEY
VARPNESS

SC DONT JUDGE ME

JUDGE CASH x TAYTER TO THE TOP
(TRES SEIS)
2017 MARE

915.804

DERBY 2ND GO - 39 ENTRIES - $2,662 PAYOUT

Draw

Rider Name

Owner

Horse Name

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

2nd Go
Time

Division

Placing

Payout

34

PATTI HOVLAND

PATTI HOVLAND

MANORS SWEET STING

FEEL THE STING x MANORS LADY JET
(MANORS NICK BAR)
2019 GELDING

14.194

1D

$639

31

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

REPAINTABULL

BULLSEYE BULLION x REPETE FAME
(DASH TA FAME)
2017 GELDING

14.22

1D

$479

27

SOPHIA HILLMANN

JOEL & KELLY JO
HILLMANN

TC SAME AS FAME

JLSIROCCO X IL VOLO
(POWER STORM)
2018 MARE

14.392

1D

$319

32

HEIDI GUNDERSON

SHANNON KULSETH

LUCKY BLAZE

LUCKY WONDER HORSE x BLAZE OF ORION
(RONAS RYON)
2019 MARE

14.464

1D

$160

38

KARA THELL

KARA THELL

DONT WORRY | GOT YOU

IVORY JAMES x KING PEPPYS PUNKIN
(PEPPYS VINEYARD)
2020 GELDING

14.496

1D

30

RACHEL ARENDS

RACHEL ARENDS

CHARMING BY DESIGN

SLICK BY DESIGN x CHARMING FRENCH NOTE
(PC FRENCHMANS MARK)
2019 GELDING

14.516

1D

39

MYLEE TRIMBLE

SHANON TRIMBLE

AO DOUBLE DOWN GUY

GUYS FIRST DOWN FAME x EASYS FIRST DOWN
(BURRS FIRST DOWN)
2017 GELDING

14.564

1D

33

TAYLOR HARTUNG

TAYLOR HARTUNG

TS SHAKE EM TEDI

FRENCHMANS SHAKE EM x CONTESSA BULLION
(BULLY BULLION)
2017 MARE

14.58

1D

DANELLE KIMERY

DANELLE KIMERY

LEAVING ONA JET PLANE

FLY THE RED EYE x DRAGONDENS SPANISH ROSE
(SPANISH ARRAY)
2019 GELDING

14.594

1D

11

KAYDI ANDERSON

KAYDI ANDERSON

EASILY A GOLD COIN

GUYS GOLD COIN x EASILY AN EYE OPENER
(MR EYE OPENER)
2017 GELDING

14.676

1D

10

20

STEPHANIE KLEIDON

STEPHANIE KLEIDON

UP THE ANTE GUY

ANTE UP GUY x WATCHADYNAMITE HAIDA
(LITTLE HAIDAS LENA)
2017 GELDING

14.702

2D

$426

SOPHIA HILLMANN

JOEL & KELLY JO
HILLMANN

NOTORIOUS CAT

FANTASTIC CAT x DAWNS BETTY REY
(DUAL REY)
2017 GELDING

14.749

2D

$319

TUCKER VARPNESS

SHAWN AND CASEY
VARPNESS

SC DONT JUDGE ME

JUDGE CASH x TAYTER TO THE TOP
(TRES SEIS)
2017 MARE

14.753

2D

$213

25

SARAH BROWN

SARAH BROWN

GESSICA WABBIT

FAMOUS BUGS x THR FWENCHMNS WABBIT
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2019 MARE

14.797

2D

$106

23

MORGAN ANDERSON

MORGAN ANDERSON

SO EZ ON THE EYES

FRENCHMANS CHICO x BIRDIE 123
(TRES SEIS)
2019 GELDING

14.865

2D




MORGAN REED

MORGAN REED

HOT GIRL ON FIRE

FIRE ON BUG x CM NICKS WIRED CASH
(DOX WIRED LENA)
2017 MARE

14.884

2D

28

KELLY TERRYLL

KELLY TERRYLL

SLICK LUNA LENA

SLICK BY DESIGN x WIMPS ZENOLENA
(WIMPS KING BUCK)
2019 MARE

14.926

2D

MARISSA WALLACE

MARTY KRUEGER

A BLUE COYOTE

LO BLO x COYOTES BLACK CHICK
(COYOTE COLONEL)
2017 MARE

14.947

2D

19

KARI DEMARAIS

KARI DEMARAIS

FLASHIN MY SADIES

SADIES BORNTOPERFORM x BARBS MARTINI
(FIRST MOONFLASH)
2018 MARE

15.03

2D

10

JOSIE JOHNSON

JOSIE JOHNSON

TR TRUMP THAT

DASH EASY FIREWATER x SEVENS BLAZIN LENA
(BLAZIN JETOLENA)
2019 GELDING

15.036

2D

10

35

TERRA KIND

TERRA KIND

FRENCH SLICK PIE

SLICK BY DESIGN x FRENCHMANS CHICI BUG
(FRENCHMANS MERCEDES)
2019 GELDING

15.053

2D

11

18

SAMANTHA GLEITER

SAMANTHA GLEITER

STEALIN THE JUDGE

JUDGES POP N KERNAL x TEJONS LIL LENA
(TEJONS JAGUAR)
2018 G

15.068

2D

12

12

KATIE TRAUT

KATIE TRAUT

WPH FIREN TA FAME

DASH TA FAME x AQUIRE A FIRE
(FIREWATER FLIT)
2019 MARE

15.101

2D

13

26

RACHEL DURA

RACHEL DURA

FAMESFRENCH ALISON

FAMES FRENCH RYAN x MS KID DEE DIAL
(KIDDIN N STREAKIN)
2017 MARE

15.115

2D

14

SHELBY HAGENE

SHELBY HAGENE

ROYALS LEGACY BAR

MANORS NICK BAR x HOLD YOUR GROUND
(SUNUP GUN)
2018 GELDING

15.115

2D

14

RACHEL ARENDS

ALEE FEIST

PASSUM NACHOS

MORE NACHOS x INCLINDA
(BLUSHING BUG)
2018 MARE

15.168

2D

16

16

CALLIE WILLIE

OLIVIA ABT

ARC PISTOLPACKNREYX

T REYX x SWEET LIL CD PISTOL
(PLAYGUN)
2019 MARE

15.182

2D

17

21

SHELBY SALOKAR

SHELBY SALOKAR

HALO EFFECT

TUFF NUFF GUY x TOPPERS MAGNUM RAVEN
(TOPPERS MAGNUM)
2018 MARE

15.218

2D

18

15

SARAH ANN
SHANAHAN

SARAH ANN SHANAHAN

LLP MISS JESS

STREAKIN AGAIN x RENEGADE PILOT
(MR PILOTO)
2018 MARE

15.231

2D

19

24

NICOLE VANWELL

NICOLE VANWELL

SLICK VELVET KAT

SLICK BY DESIGN x OUR BLUE VELVET
(PERKS ALIVE)
2019 MARE

1541

2D

20

SONI MORTENSON

SONI MORTENSON

DUSTY FLING

A STREAK OF FLING x DOCS DASHEN ROCKET
(BULLDASHUS)
2017 GELDING

15.412

2D

21

22

MELISSA WILLIAMS

MELISSA WILLIAMS

SIXY FRENCH FLING

ANTE UP GUY x CRYSTAL SIX FLING
(A STREAK OF FLING)
2019 MARE

15.609

2D

22

17

TERRI WELCH

TERRI WELCH

MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC

TRAFFIC GUY x BUGGEN FOR CASH
(DASH FOR PERKS)
2019 MARE

15.662

2D

23

14

SHAWNDETTE
CLEMENS-PARR

SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS

MEDORA KRYPTONITE

ROPE WITH SPEED x RECKLESS SMITH ANGEL
(RECKLESS GUY)
2018 GELDING

15.68

2D

24

13

ASHLEY CLARKE

ASHLEY CLARKE

LEADER OF THE ATEAM

FLYNFAST FIRST CLASS x RS PRECIOUS STONE
(DONTTOUCHTHETHROTLE)
2018 MARE

20.438

2D

25

36

FONDA MELBY

RYAN & FONDA MELBY

RF BUGIN FOR COOKIES

FAMOUS BUGS x FROSTED COOKIES
(PC LAUGHING SUNDUST)
2018 MARE

914.398

37

MADELYN RIVARD

MADELYN RIVARD

STREAK OF FROSTNFAME

A DASH TA STREAK x WILYS LIL SUNFROST
(ORPHAN BEAR)
2018 MARE

914.846

SARA STEINER

SARA STEINER

CHOCOTECH

TECHNICOLOURS x TALENT EASY WIN
(WEEKEND TALENT)
2019 GELDING

914.916

29

MICHELLE KANTOR

MICHELLE KANTOR

X MARKS THE ROC

JL SIROCCO x ML BODACIOUS TWISTER
(PC FRENCHMANS MARK)
2018 GELDING

916.132

DERBY AVERAGE - 39 ENTRIES - $3,550 PAYOUT

Draw

Rider Name

Owner

Horse Name

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

Avg Time

Division

Placing

Payout

31

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

REPAINTABULL

BULLSEYE BULLION x REPETE FAME
(DASH TA FAME)
2017 GELDING

28.547

1D

$852

34

PATTI HOVLAND

PATTI HOVLAND

MANORS SWEET STING

FEEL THE STING x MANORS LADY JET
(MANORS NICK BAR)
2019 GELDING

28.657

1D

$639

38

KARA THELL

KARA THELL

DONT WORRY | GOT YOU

IVORY JAMES x KING PEPPYS PUNKIN
(PEPPYS VINEYARD)
2020 GELDING

28.953

1D

$426




32

HEIDI GUNDERSON

SHANNON KULSETH

LUCKY BLAZE

LUCKY WONDER HORSE x BLAZE OF ORION
(RONAS RYON)
2019 MARE

28.962

1D

$213

11

KAYDI ANDERSON

KAYDI ANDERSON

EASILY A GOLD COIN

GUYS GOLD COIN x EASILY AN EYE OPENER
(MR EYE OPENER)
2017 GELDING

28.999

1D

33

TAYLOR HARTUNG

TAYLOR HARTUNG

TS SHAKE EM TEDI

FRENCHMANS SHAKE EM x CONTESSA BULLION
(BULLY BULLION)
2017 MARE

29.025

1D

27

SOPHIA HILLMANN

JOEL & KELLY JO
HILLMANN

TC SAME AS FAME

JLSIROCCO X IL VOLO
(POWER STORM)
2018 MARE

29.169

1D

30

RACHEL ARENDS

RACHEL ARENDS

CHARMING BY DESIGN

SLICK BY DESIGN x CHARMING FRENCH NOTE
(PC FRENCHMANS MARK)
2019 GELDING

29.411

1D

25

SARAH BROWN

SARAH BROWN

GESSICA WABBIT

FAMOUS BUGS x THR FWENCHMNS WABBIT
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2019 MARE

29.553

2D

$568

20

STEPHANIE KLEIDON

STEPHANIE KLEIDON

UP THE ANTE GUY

ANTE UP GUY x WATCHADYNAMITE HAIDA
(LITTLE HAIDAS LENA)
2017 GELDING

29.607

2D

$426

35

TERRA KIND

TERRA KIND

FRENCH SLICK PIE

SLICK BY DESIGN x FRENCHMANS CHICI BUG
(FRENCHMANS MERCEDES)
2019 GELDING

29.623

2D

$284

39

MYLEE TRIMBLE

SHANON TRIMBLE

AO DOUBLE DOWN GUY

GUYS FIRST DOWN FAME x EASYS FIRST DOWN
(BURRS FIRST DOWN)
2017 GELDING

29.644

2D

$142

MARISSA WALLACE

MARTY KRUEGER

A BLUE COYOTE

LO BLO x COYOTES BLACK CHICK
(COYOTE COLONEL)
2017 MARE

29.829

2D

23

MORGAN ANDERSON

MORGAN ANDERSON

SO EZ ON THE EYES

FRENCHMANS CHICO x BIRDIE 123
(TRES SEIS)
2019 GELDING

29.879

2D

MORGAN REED

MORGAN REED

HOT GIRL ON FIRE

FIRE ON BUG x CM NICKS WIRED CASH
(DOX WIRED LENA)
2017 MARE

29.931

2D

12

KATIE TRAUT

KATIE TRAUT

WPH FIREN TA FAME

DASH TA FAME x AQUIRE A FIRE
(FIREWATER FLIT)
2019 MARE

30.135

2D

RACHEL ARENDS

ALEE FEIST

PASSUM NACHOS

MORE NACHOS x INCLINDA
(BLUSHING BUG)
2018 MARE

30.229

2D

26

RACHEL DURA

RACHEL DURA

FAMESFRENCH ALISON

FAMES FRENCH RYAN x MS KID DEE DIAL
(KIDDIN N STREAKIN)
2017 MARE

30.284

2D

10

18

SAMANTHA GLEITER

SAMANTHA GLEITER

STEALIN THE JUDGE

JUDGES POP N KERNAL x TEJONS LIL LENA
(TEJONS JAGUAR)
2018 G

30.311

2D

11

24

NICOLE VANWELL

NICOLE VANWELL

SLICK VELVET KAT

SLICK BY DESIGN x OUR BLUE VELVET
(PERKS ALIVE)
2019 MARE

30.402

2D

12

10

JOSIE JOHNSON

JOSIE JOHNSON

TR TRUMP THAT

DASH EASY FIREWATER x SEVENS BLAZIN LENA
(BLAZIN JETOLENA)
2019 GELDING

30.482

2D

13

28

KELLY TERRYLL

KELLY TERRYLL

SLICK LUNA LENA

SLICK BY DESIGN x WIMPS ZENOLENA
(WIMPS KING BUCK)
2019 MARE

30.491

2D

14

17

TERRI WELCH

TERRI WELCH

MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC

TRAFFIC GUY x BUGGEN FOR CASH
(DASH FOR PERKS)
2019 MARE

30.586

2D

15

15

SARAH ANN
SHANAHAN

SARAH ANN SHANAHAN

LLP MISS JESS

STREAKIN AGAIN x RENEGADE PILOT
(MR PILOTO)
2018 MARE

30.637

2D

16

SHELBY HAGENE

SHELBY HAGENE

ROYALS LEGACY BAR

MANORS NICK BAR x HOLD YOUR GROUND
(SUNUP GUN)
2018 GELDING

30.984

2D

17

14

SHAWNDETTE
CLEMENS-PARR

SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS

MEDORA KRYPTONITE

ROPE WITH SPEED x RECKLESS SMITH ANGEL
(RECKLESS GUY)
2018 GELDING

31.214

2D

18

22

MELISSA WILLIAMS

MELISSA WILLIAMS

SIXY FRENCH FLING

ANTE UP GUY x CRYSTAL SIX FLING
(A STREAK OF FLING)
2019 MARE

32.064

2D

19

13

ASHLEY CLARKE

ASHLEY CLARKE

LEADER OF THE ATEAM

FLYNFAST FIRST CLASS x RS PRECIOUS STONE
(DONTTOUCHTHETHROTLE)
2018 MARE

35.007

2D

20

DANELLE KIMERY

DANELLE KIMERY

LEAVING ONA JET PLANE

FLY THE RED EYE x DRAGONDENS SPANISH ROSE
(SPANISH ARRAY)
2019 GELDING

928.787

36

FONDA MELBY

RYAN & FONDA MELBY

RF BUGIN FOR COOKIES

FAMOUS BUGS x FROSTED COOKIES
(PC LAUGHING SUNDUST)
2018 MARE

928.882

2D

22

37

MADELYN RIVARD

MADELYN RIVARD

STREAK OF FROSTNFAME

A DASH TA STREAK X WILYS LIL SUNFROST
(ORPHAN BEAR)
2018 MARE

929.489

2D

23

SOPHIA HILLMANN

JOEL & KELLY JO
HILLMANN

NOTORIOUS CAT

FANTASTIC CAT x DAWNS BETTY REY
(DUAL REY)
2017 GELDING

929.686




16

CALLIE WILLIE

OLIVIA ABT

ARC PISTOLPACKNREYX

T REYX x SWEET LIL CD PISTOL
(PLAYGUN)
2019 MARE

930.175

21

SHELBY SALOKAR

SHELBY SALOKAR

HALO EFFECT

TUFF NUFF GUY x TOPPERS MAGNUM RAVEN
(TOPPERS MAGNUM)
2018 MARE

930.245

19

KARI DEMARAIS

KARI DEMARAIS

FLASHIN MY SADIES

SADIES BORNTOPERFORM x BARBS MARTINI
(FIRST MOONFLASH)
2018 MARE

930.295

TUCKER VARPNESS

SHAWN AND CASEY
VARPNESS

SC DONT JUDGE ME

JUDGE CASH x TAYTER TO THE TOP
(TRES SEIS)
2017 MARE

930.557

SONI MORTENSON

SONI MORTENSON

DUSTY FLING

A STREAK OF FLING x DOCS DASHEN ROCKET
(BULLDASHUS)
2017 GELDING

930.929

29

MICHELLE KANTOR

MICHELLE KANTOR

X MARKS THE ROC

JL SIROCCO x ML BODACIOUS TWISTER
(PC FRENCHMANS MARK)
2018 GELDING

931.947

2D

30

SARA STEINER

SARA STEINER

CHOCOTECH

TECHNICOLOURS x TALENT EASY WIN
(WEEKEND TALENT)
2019 GELDING

1830.585




